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Indoor Championships

(Annex 2)
2017 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships
Universiti Teknologi Malaysia
Johor Bahru, Johor, Malaysia

FINAL ENTRY FORM

FEDERATION: |

Event: Event No.:
(Please note : A separate form must be completed for each event)

Crew Details:

Position Family Name Given Names
1
2
3
4
Substitute
Officials
Special Request for accommodation: (if any)
Special request for food: (if any)

Declaration: The undersigned Federation certifies that the above named rowers and substitutes
comply with the ARF statutes and the requirements of the FISA Rules of Racing. They are authorized
to compete in this event as entered.

Signature & Stamp of Federation

Name & position of authorized signatory

Contact telephone no.: E-mail:

Date:

Deadline  : 18! October 2017

To : Malaysian Rowing Association

Tel : +603 2615 4851 Fax : +603 2615 4432
Email : mood696@gmail.com




